ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE & RECORD

YEARLY ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - Grade NUR-KG

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - | ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - Il ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - llI

DATE DAY NUR-KG DATE DAY NUR-KG DATE DAY NUR-KG

18-07-22 | Monday Music 17-10-22 | Monday Music 06-02-2023 |Monday Music

22-07-22| Friday |Math & M.Math | 21-10-22 | Friday | Math & M.Math10-02-2023 | Friday | Math & M.Math

25-07-22| Monday| Games &Lib. | 31-10-22 | Monday| Games & Lib. |13-02-2023 |Monday| Games & Lib.

29-07-22| Friday English 04-11-22 | Friday English 17-02-2023| Friday English

01-08-22| Monday| Art & Craft 07-11-22 | Monday Art & Craft |20-02-2023 [Monday|  Art & Craft

05-08-22| Friday Hindi 11-11-22 | Friday Hindi 24-02-2023| Friday Hindi

09-08-22 | Tuesday| Computer 14-11-22 | Monday] Computer 27-02-2023 [Monday Computer
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16-08-22 | Tuesday EVS 18-11-22 | Friday EVS 03-03-2023| Friday EVS

18-08-22|Thursday| Life Skills & GK | 21-11-22 | Monday| Life Skills & GK |06-03-2023|Monday| Life Skills & GK

ASSESSMENT RECORD

TERM-I TERM-II ANNUAL TERM
SUBJECT

TOTAL TOTAL

MATHS

ENGLISH

YIIZ 23 X132 &4

HINDI

E.V.S

Teacher's
Signature




